CPS_Sourcing_Plan ﬁtfcmmgo

Public
L A Schools
e
1 Talent Office TPA Admin Srvcs New - RFP 36 Not Started
Procurement FY17 BAP (TEMP New - RFP 24 Not Started
PROJECT NAME) -
2 Compliance Review And

Accounts Payable Recovery
Auditing Services

Talent Office FY17 BAP - Medical And  New - CPOR 12 Not Started
5 Dependent Care Flexible
Spending Account (Fsa)
Services

Talent Office FY17 BAP - Mental Health, New - RFP 12 Not Started
4 Substance Abuse, And
Counseling Management
And Administrative Services

Talent Office FY17 BAP - Subrogation New - CPOR 12 Not Started
5 Claims Management And
Other Services

Procurement FY17 BAP (TEMP New - RFQ (master 24 Not Started
s PROJECT NAME) - Rental  agreement w/City)
Support Of Equipment And
Supplies

Procurement FY17 BAP (TEMP New - RFP 36 Not Started
. PROJECT NAME) - Cps
Emarketplace For
Iprocurement

College and Career FY17 BAP - Stem Smartlab New - Sole Source 32 Not Started
8 Success Learning Environment
Services

College and Career FY17 BAP - Hearing Officers New - RFP 24 Not Started
Success For Expulsion, Truancy,
9 Tuition Residency, And
Board Rule 6-28, 6-29, And
6-30 Hearings

College and Career FY17 BAP - On-Track New - Sole Source 36 Not Started
0 Success Coordinators In 10
Neighborhood Schools

College and Career FY17 BAP - Out-School- New - Sole Source 55 Not Started
Success Time Programs And
" Services Through The 21St
Century Community
Learning Centers (21St

Cclc) Grant
College and Career FY17 BAP - Culinary New - Sole Source 24 Not Started
1> Success Education Services With
lllinois Restaurant
Association
13 College and Career Medical Related Equipment New - Bid 36 Not Started
Success and Supplies
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Department Name Project Name Sourcing Event Type Advertisement Date ﬁgt;;jra(‘)lvgloﬁllrgn/t hCPO

14 College and Career
Success

College and Career
15 Success

16 Talent Office

Chief Education Office

¢ Facilities

Leadership and
Learning (FACE)

Facilities
20

,, Finance

Facilities
22

Facilities
23

,, Facilities

.5 Facilities

Facilities
26

Innovation and
Incubation

Facilities

N
3

28

Law
29

Information &

Technology Services
30

SEL Vendor Pool

College Readiness

Assessment, replacement of

COMPASS

Retirement Savings Plan
Consulting Services

Ed Tech Standards and

Supports System (ETSS)(Ed

Tech RFQ)

FY17 BAP - Cost Estimating
Services

Parent University

Construction Management
Software (Project Document
Controls)

FY17 - New external audit
agreement

FY17 BAP - Survey,
Geotech,
Rodding/Televising Services

FY17 BAP - Classroom,
Music, Early Childhood, And
Library Furniture And

Delivery/Installation Services

FY17 BAP - Landscape
Maintenance Services

FY17 BAP - Roofing
Consulting Services

FY17 BAP - Preventative
Maintenance And Repair
Services For Elevators

School Oversight System

FY17 BAP - Material
Testing Services

FY17 BAP (TEMP
PROJECT NAME) - Court
Reporting And Associated
Services

FY17 BAP (TEMP
PROJECT NAME) - Key
Card Systems And
Associated Services
(Omicron)
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New - RFP

New - RFP

New - CPOR

Supplemental

NEW - RFP
New - RFQ

New - RFP

New - RFP

New - RFQ

New - Piggyback

NEW - BID
NEW - RFP

NEW - BID

New - CPOR
New - CPOR

New - RFP

Extension - OR new
sole/single source

N/A

11/06/15

09/16/16

10/01/16

10/05/16

01/01/17

N/A

09/28/16

11/01/16

11/16/16

12/21/16

12/21/16

01/01/17

01/25/17

01/25/17

01/25/17

01/25/17

01/25/17

01/25/17

01/25/17

02/01/17

03/01/17

Proposed Agreement
Term (In Months)

12

24

12

24

12

48

36

24

24

24

24

12

12

24

24

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Advertised
Planning

Planning

Not Started

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Not Started
Not Started

Not Started

Not Started
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Department Name Project Name Sourcing Event Type Advertisement Date ﬁgt;;jra(‘)lvgloﬁllrgn/t hCPO

Information &

Technology Services
31

Information &
4, Technology Services

Information &
43 Technology Services

Information &
Technology Services

34

Finance
45 Finance

Chief Education Office
37

Network Support

38

Information &
Technology Services

39

Information &
Technology Services

40

1 Nutrition Support
Serwces

FY17 BAP (TEMP
PROJECT NAME)
Purchase Of Gradebook
Maintenance And Support
Services

FY17 BAP (TEMP
PROJECT NAME) - Student
Information Systems
Software Licenses

FY17 BAP (TEMP
PROJECT NAME) - Hosted
Communication Services,
Training, And Support

FY17 BAP (TEMP
PROJECT NAME) -
Purchase Of Student
Information Instructional
Management Software
Mainteannce And Support
Servcies

FY17 - Buzz Sawyer
Consulting Services

FY17 - Actuarial Consulting
Services

FY17 - Personalized
Learning Research And
Development Services
(Pilot)

FY17 - Teacher Training and
Professional Development at
Academy for Urban School
Leadership (AUSL) Network
Schools

FY17 BAP (TEMP
PROJECT NAME) -
Enterprise Email,
Collaboration, And Archiving
Software And
Implementation And
Archiving Services

FY17 BAP (TEMP
PROJECT NAME) - Desktop
And Laptop Computer
Leases

Is Another Approved Pay
Necessary?

Purchase of Milk Barrels
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Extension - OR new
sole/single source

Extension - OR new

sole/single source

New - RFP

Extension - OR new
sole/single source

New - CPOR
New - RFP N/A

New - CPOR

New - Sole Source

New - RFP

Approved Payment

New - Bid TBD

03/01/17

03/01/17

03/01/17

03/01/17

03/01/17

04/03/17

05/01/17

10/25/17

12/01/17

TBD

TBD

Proposed Agreement
Term (In Months)

24

36

24

12

12

12

12

24

12

24

Not Started

Not Started
Not Started

Not Started

Not Started
Not Started

Not Started

Planning

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started
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