CPS_Sourcing_Plan



Department Name	Project Name	Sourcing Event Type	Advertisement Date	Actual Board / CPO Approval Month	Proposed Agreement Term (In Months)	Status
Talent Office	TPA Admin Srvcs	New - RFP			36	Not Started
Procurement	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Compliance Review And Accounts Payable Recovery Auditing Services	New - RFP			24	Not Started
Talent Office	FY17 BAP - Medical And Dependent Care Flexible Spending Account (Fsa) Services	New - CPOR			12	Not Started
Talent Office	FY17 BAP - Mental Health, Substance Abuse, And Counseling Management And Administrative Services	New - RFP			12	Not Started
Talent Office	FY17 BAP - Subrogation Claims Management And Other Services	New - CPOR			12	Not Started
Procurement	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Rental Support Of Equipment And Supplies	New - RFQ (master agreement w/City)			24	Not Started
Procurement	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Cps Emarketplace For Iprocurement	New - RFP			36	Not Started
College and Career Success	FY17 BAP - Stem Smartlab Learning Environment Services	New - Sole Source			32	Not Started
College and Career Success	FY17 BAP - Hearing Officers For Expulsion, Truancy, Tuition Residency, And Board Rule 6-28, 6-29, And 6-30 Hearings	New - RFP			24	Not Started
College and Career Success	FY17 BAP - On-Track Coordinators In 10 Neighborhood Schools	New - Sole Source			36	Not Started
College and Career Success	FY17 BAP - Out-School- Time Programs And Services Through The 21St Century Community Learning Centers (21St Cclc) Grant	New - Sole Source			55	Not Started
College and Career Success	FY17 BAP - Culinary Education Services With Illinois Restaurant Association	New - Sole Source			24	Not Started
College and Career Success	Medical Related Equipment and Supplies	New - Bid			36	Not Started

Department Name	Project Name	Sourcing Event Type	Advertisement Date	Actual Board / CPO Approval Month	Proposed Agreement Term (In Months)	Status
College and Career Success	SEL Vendor Pool	New - RFP			36	Not Started
College and Career 5 Success	College Readiness Assessment, replacement of COMPASS	New - RFP				Not Started
Talent Office	Retirement Savings Plan Consulting Services	New - CPOR	N/A	09/28/16	12	Not Started
Chief Education Office	Ed Tech Standards and Supports System (ETSS)(Ed Tech RFQ)	Supplemental	11/06/15	11/01/16	24	Not Started
Facilities	FY17 BAP - Cost Estimating Services	NEW - RFP	09/16/16	11/16/16	12	Advertised
Leadership and Learning (FACE)	Parent University	New - RFQ	10/01/16	12/21/16	24	Planning
Facilities	Construction Management Software (Project Document Controls)	New - RFP	10/05/16	12/21/16	12	Planning
Finance	FY17 - New external audit agreement	New - RFP	01/01/17	01/01/17	48	Not Started
Facilities	FY17 BAP - Survey, Geotech, Rodding/Televising Services	New - RFQ		01/25/17	36	Planning
Facilities	FY17 BAP - Classroom, Music, Early Childhood, And Library Furniture And Delivery/Installation Services	New - Piggyback		01/25/17	24	Planning
Facilities	FY17 BAP - Landscape Maintenance Services	NEW - BID		01/25/17	24	Planning
Facilities	FY17 BAP - Roofing Consulting Services	NEW - RFP		01/25/17	24	Planning
Facilities	FY17 BAP - Preventative Maintenance And Repair Services For Elevators	NEW - BID		01/25/17	24	Planning
Innovation and Incubation	School Oversight System	New - CPOR		01/25/17	12	Not Started
Facilities	FY17 BAP - Material Testing Services	New - CPOR	N/A	01/25/17	12	Not Started
Law	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Court Reporting And Associated Services	New - RFP		02/01/17	24	Not Started
Information & Technology Services	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Key Card Systems And Associated Services (Omicron)	Extension - OR new sole/single source		03/01/17	24	Not Started

	Department Name	Project Name	Sourcing Event Type	Advertisement Date	Actual Board / CPO Approval Month	Proposed Agreement Term (In Months)	Status
31	Information & Technology Services	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Purchase Of Gradebook Maintenance And Support Services	Extension - OR new sole/single source		03/01/17	24	Not Started
32	Information & Technology Services	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Student Information Systems Software Licenses	Extension - OR new sole/single source		03/01/17	24	Not Started
33	Information & Technology Services	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Hosted Communication Services, Training, And Support	New - RFP		03/01/17	36	Not Started
34	Information & Technology Services	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Purchase Of Student Information Instructional Management Software Mainteannce And Support Servcies	Extension - OR new sole/single source		03/01/17	24	Not Started
35	Finance	FY17 - Buzz Sawyer Consulting Services	New - CPOR		03/01/17	12	Not Started
36	Finance	FY17 - Actuarial Consulting Services	New - RFP	N/A	04/03/17	12	Not Started
37	Chief Education Office	FY17 - Personalized Learning Research And Development Services (Pilot)	New - CPOR		05/01/17	12	Not Started
38	Network Support	FY17 - Teacher Training and Professional Development at Academy for Urban School Leadership (AUSL) Network Schools	New - Sole Source		10/25/17	12	Planning
39	Information & Technology Services	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Enterprise Email, Collaboration, And Archiving Software And Implementation And Archiving Services	New - RFP		12/01/17	24	Not Started
40	Information & Technology Services	FY17 BAP (TEMP PROJECT NAME) - Desktop And Laptop Computer Leases Is Another Approved Pay	Approved Payment		TBD	12	Not Started
41	Nutrition Support Services	Necessary? Purchase of Milk Barrels	New - Bid	TBD	TBD	24	Not Started